
. i - - ' _ - _

K'IKATA I MoNDAy. 5 sEpTEMBER 20r6 Business Standard
lhelop should b€.ead as:

Minislry ol CoAoEl€ Atrai6
Offcs oI tho R€OioDal DrBctor, {E,R)
Nlzam Palace, 2nd M.S.O. Building,
3rd Fl@r, 23414 A,J.C. A@e Road. 1

Bulld66Ad, Lid. (ClN: U7C
PTC129719) published on
where the @ption lines on 0

INVITATION FOR BID/
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS
FOR FOLLOWING WORKS

(Uhde. Domestic
Bidding)

Dat6:

Regblered Office : NTPC Ahawan,
SCOPE Complex, 7, InslilulionqtArea,
Lodhi Road, New Oelhi-l1b003,

Ministry of colporal€ Alfails
Ottico ofd'€ Rggional Dn6cbr, (E.R)
Niam Pala@,2nd M.S,O. Building,
3rd Fl@r, 234/4 A,J.C. Bos. R@d,

er of Certilying Autt
m (i 20olo) for coal

State.
10.2016 (1

& ElvlD sha\ be fejected.

perAppendlx lV

to lhe chae€ of he,

are registered with DGS&D or e
are registered). The above notk
Noter Anv uDdates. Corrioen
fr Eniiteso'ntyr-=ii-oidsrra-in-6il
take note,ofthe same, and reql

clo3a Dat€ : 05.09.2016/04.10.2016,
Last Date a Tirne tor Receipr of Bid :
21.10.2016. 15:00 Hrs.. T€ch. Bld
Openlng Dat€ & Tlm. : 21.10.2016,
15:30 Hrs. ,  E6t lmatad Cort  :
Rs.155.001acs.
(2) AMC for Ebcrrical Maintananco;
AUillI No. : 40061890, Sal€ Staru
sale close Drte : 05.09.2016/
04.10.2016, Last Dat6 & Tim6 for
Roc€llt ot Bld : '18.10.2016. 15:00
Hrs., T€ch. Bld Op€fllng Date &
Time :  18.10.2016. 15:30 Hrs.-
Estimat dCo3t: Rs. 59.871acs.
{3} v€ndor Enli8tnont for G.nsnl
C i v i l  C o n s t r u c t l o n  W o r l s ,
Ho!3.k€eplng & Hort icul ture
works, Srructural Fabrlcatlon
Worls includlng th6€ltng, Palntlng
lvork3 In Townshio. Plant & ln
ncarby ar.as/villag€; Bl/NlT No. :
Vendof Enlislrnent, Sale Stadsals
Clo6e Date : 05.09.2016/04.10.2016.
Last Date & Tlma for Rec€ipt of
Appllcallon : 04.10.2016, 18:00 Hrs.
A l l  c o r r i 9 e n d a ,  a d d e n d a ,
am€ndmenls, lim€ exlensions or
€larincatons et€. to the NIT will be
hoisledon below websile onv. AiddeE
should regulady vlsit website to keep
l,\€ms€lves updal€d. For the list of
surDlus ilsms available with NTPC for
Sale, plsas€ visilourwsbsile.
Note : For detalled Bl/NlT and
Bidding Documents, please visit
w  w  w  ,  n  t  o  c  I  o  n  d  6  r .  c  o  m  o r

Enforcement of Securily Inl€resl Acl, 2002
(Entorcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand
mntraciual rate otinlercsl plus penal niercsl
The bonower/suamnlor, having failed lo €E
undeEignedhaslaken poss€ssion of $e pl
Act rcad lvilh rule S oflho said Ruleson Ihe dl
The borower/gua€nbr, ln padicular, and t

I htlo.J/e!.nder.ntoclabhva.co.in or
Snav conhcl on addrcss oiven below:
lDcia (c&M), NTpc Lim-ii6d, Jhanor

Defianr

a) tu. 44ar

Nine and .i
0348.2015

b) 05.0&2ot

30.0&201
dcandhar Gas Pow€r Proiscl, Po :
Suianagar, Jhanor, gha.'l.f.392215,

Ecujalat, Ph. No. : 02642-287065,
F247249, Fax : 02a42-2a7423,
GEmail : voa6hbam.l@ntoc.co.ir.
Svumrao@ntpc.co.if,

61R3,7,50,3
FifryTlousal

06-05-2015.

b) 11.05'201

c) 3G08'201

fiamed h€re under, lhe Clmpany is providirg e-voling facililies (renole e-votng) lo he
Mefibors oflh6 Company, to casl lhef vole eleclonically ftmugh svoljng seniices poviled
by Nalional Seerites Depository Lrmited (NSoL)qi allresoludons setout in lhe Noiice ofhs
AGM.
The Company has cDmpleled djspalch of Nolice of lhe AGM on 03.09.2016 and he seme is
also available on he lvebsil€ of $e Company and on lhe r€h5ib of NSDL at

Any person, who acquires shaes of the Company and beaomes menber affer despalch of
lhe Nolice oflhe meeling and holding shares as on lhe culoffdab i.e. 23.9.2016, may obl€in
lhe User l0 and passlrord by sending a €quest lo NSDL al {re +nail lD evoling@nsdl.cr.h.
lhe delail€d po€dure for oblrinitE User lD and passlvoid is also provkled in he Nolicl of
0le meetng. lfte member is already regislered wilh NSDL for e-votng $en hdshe can lsa
his/herexisling User lD and password forcastng lhe yote hrcugh remote cvolrng,
The facjlity of voUng by balloupoiling paper shall be made available at lhe meeling for
mombols who have nol c€st heirvote by rcnrol€ 6voling, Th6 memboB {ho have casl th€ir
vole by ramole aloling may attend lh6 meetng bul shall nol be dnlilled lo c€st heh vote
ag6in,
Votng hcilit eih6r by rcnol€ 6-oling or al lhs AGM will only b€ po\'id6d to tlos6
shar€hol&€ whose names ar6 record€d in tl€ regisler oi m€mb€ts or in h6 €gisler ol
benefidal owneE maintained by lhe deposihries as on lhe qrt{ffdab i.e. 23.9.2016 holding
shaes eiher in phlsicalor in demaleialized form.
Ile e-voling period shallcommetlce on 27.9.2016 at 9.00 A.M. and ends on 29.9.2016 l
5.00 PM., afrer which voling shall not be allor €d. The e-vo[ng module shall be disabled by
NSDLforrcling $ereaft er.
Th6 ComFry has appoint€d ffi Sunil Kumar Maheshwari, PEctising company Secretary
as ScflJtnizeriorconduc{ing lh€ electonic voling pocoss infairand lmnsparenl manner
In cas€ ot quedoygde€nces witr rcgard lo e-voling, members may mnlact lo NSDL: IVr
Amit Vislal, Senior Manager, NSDL, al Phone (022) 2499-4360/1800 22 990 or *riail:
amitv@nsdl.€o in, evoling@nsdl.cn.in.

ain dosed {rcm Saturday, &
2018 to Friday, Sept6mb6r
ih days Indurlce).

Serlemb.r, 2016 at 'l2130 Pl$. at

ROAD. I(oLKATA - 700011,

of lhe Conpsny and
lo e-voling are available

$ebsile {wwrr.tndl.in).
$al b the pmvisions of
2013 & SEB| iLODR) |
the Reg;ster oi luembers and

lansfer Books of ihe

gy Order of Soard of

2oogPlc139778I  pubr iqh€d
14.04.2016 trlh€€ lh6 c€ptlon lin€s
rhsropshould bercad 8:

Ministy ot Corpo6le AtraiB
Otficsolth€ R€qioial D roclor, (E,F

cdnmorcidF t Ltd. (crN:

offcsolth€ R€gioial D €c!or, (E.R)
Nizam Palsca, 2nd M-S.O- Blildins,
3rd Fl@r. 23,U4 AJ.C. 866 Road.

Jaisukh Dealers Limited
'Centr€ Poinf, 21 , Hemanla Ba$ Salani 2nd Floo., Room No. 230, Kolkala-70o 001
Phone No.033.3028 7789, Fax N0. 031302&/|8f, E-Mail- jaisLrkhzl @yahoo.com,

Websilei{iwwjaisukh.com. CIN: 165100W82005PIC101510
NOTICE OF IllE llTH Allt{UAL GEI{ERAL }lEETlt{G.

EOOK CLOSUREAIID E.VOTI}IG
Nolice is hereby given lhat lhe Elevenli Annual General Meeting {AGM) ot lhe Company
will be held on lhulsday, lhe 29lh day ol Septombsr, 2016 at 1-00 p.m. at lhe Registe€d
Oftce of lhe Company at "Cenlre Poinf 21 , Hemanla Basu Sarani, 2nd Floor, Room No.
230. Kolkata -70000 J.
PuBuanl lo Seclion 91 of he Companies Acl, 2013 read wilh he Companies
(Manageme and Adminisbalon) Rules, 2014, and Regulailon 42 of tie Securilies and
Exchange Eoad of lndia (Listing obligalions and Disdosue Requirsmenls) Regulalions,
2015, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Eook of lie Company will lemain
closed fon Seplember 23, 2016 10 he Seplembef 29, 2016 (both days inclusive) for lhe
puryose of holdngAGM.
T}e Company has on September 3, 2016, completed he dispalch of physicalcopies oflhe
Nolice ior th€ AGM elongwilh olher doo.imenls lhe€lo andAnnlal Repod oflhe Conpany
for lhe year ended March 31 , 2016, frcugh 0re pemilted mode and lhe same has also
b6€n e..maibd lo msmbeB whose +mail lDs are @gistered wilh lhe Company or the
Depository Parlicipanls as on Augusl 12, 2016, unless any Member has requesled for a
physicelcopyof lhesaid doqimenls.
The businesses may b6 lransacled thrcugh voling by €lect'onic msans (r€nble e- vofng)
by membe6, from a place other lhan venue of he AG[,|. The remole e- voling period
begins on Sepl6mber26, 2016 el 9.00 a.m. (lST) and ends on Seplember 28, 2016 al 5.00
p.m. (lST) beyond which, remote e-voting shall nol be allowed.
Thg cul-offdate ofeligible sharehojdeF for voting is Seplember 22, 2016.
Persons who bocoms momb€ls of0r€

date, 'rre reouested to send lhe witten / email
mmmudc€lion lo Company at .: jaisukh2l@yahoo.com or lls Regislrar and Shafe
T6nsfer Agent, i.e.: l\,|/s CB Managemenls Services Pvt. Ld., at fta@cbmsl.com by
menlioning bel Folio No. / DP lD and Ciier lD lo obtain he LoqinlD and Passwod for
e-voling.
The membeF attending he meeling and who have nol casl th€ir vole by rcmot€ €-voting,
shall be able to exeicise lheir right al lhe meeling lhDugh ballol paper
A member may paiicipate in the gonelal neeling even alter erercising his dghl to vole
lhrough remole e-voling, butshall noi be allowed to vole again in lhe meeling.
A polson whose nams i6 emrdsd in lhe aegisterofmembers or in lhe registerof beneicial
owneas maintained by the deposilories as on lhs c{l-of dat€, shall be entlled to avail lhe
facility ofremote e-voting as we I as voting irnheAGM.
The Notice is displayed on the websile of lhe Company
wsbsi te of  M/s Central  Deposi lory Services ( lndia)  L imi led (CDSL)
(w*w.evolingindia.com), which is providing he e-voling platbm.
In case you have any queries or issues rogarding e-voling, yoo olay l6t€r lh6 FmquentlyIn case you have any queries or issues rogarding e-voling, yoo olay l6t€r lh6 Fmquently
Asked Queslions(FAQS")and e-vof nO manualavailableatwvw.evolingindia.com, under
help seclion or w jle an email to helpdesk.evoling@cdslindia.com or conhct them at 1800
200 5533- You may also mntact Mr Kishan Kumar Jajodia, (DlN: 0C6748f4) Managing200 5533- You may also mntact Mr Kishan Kumar Jajodia, (DlN: 0C6748f4) Managing
Dkeclor,'Cenfe Poinf, 21, Hemanta Basu Sarani, 2nd Floor, Roon No. 230, Koll€ta-7oo
001, (Phone Number 033.3028 n 89), E-mailijabuld2l @yahoo.com.

Plrca I Kollata
DrLd :03.092016

Guarantor
Shfi Sujft ond.l, go.
Lale Sukumar Mondal
esiding alVill. &P.O' Ut€r
Banagram, PS. - $inlhi€,
Districl' Birbhhm, Pincrde-
73123'4-.

Sri Sukumar Chowdhuri,
S/o. Nitai Chordhuri, Sri
Abhijil Chowdhuri, S/0.
Sukurnar Chowdhuri. Eoth
of  Vi l l 'Dhalyan,P0.&PS-
Tankeswaf, Disl.'Hooghly,

CIN:140101DL



ryt rF'cll B c ccr8{r ro:s, cqff{R 1

d at !)e R€gbbrsd Otfice ollh€ Compsny ard abo b€ placad oo lhe rorpany's
and comniunicat€d io he S'lock ExcharEo vrh€€ Conpanys sharo arc Fsl€d.

. By ft6r ol lh6 Boa.d ot Dn€ctors
For Sh3ll. Comft.rohl tr.ds Fr€rEy Lrd

f4ae:Kolk r/ ,/. Vtlsyxum.r
oate : 3'd 9ftaDbitr, m15 f,.naglng

anllv@rEdl,co.in, evolingl9lad.co.in-
For Sh.trhyf,rud lh.llyr

mrf|dt Unhd
Sdl" Nlb.h Chad.t

Phcai (olloh Dlnator
lhb | 03.0t2010 D$t 15|6t

Anlt l&hel, Senkr MrnatEr, NSDI, at phoi6 {02} 21{D4S0/1800 22 9€O o.

] HALDERVENTURELIMITED

NOTICE: PuEUant lo lhs povisjons ot s€clion 91 ol iho Comps.ies Acl, tho
M6mbe's and Siare}ansler Books olfie Company shall Gmain clo€.,
?2, 2016 (Thursday) to Soplonb€l 28. 201 6 (Wedesday) (bo$ days

ice is hsreby gi!€n that lh€ 34rh Anild G€noral Meering ol ar6 oentbe|s 6i Halder
Limited will be he8 ai r€slstglgd ofico ol lhs Company at 1 . Shak$poaro Sarani,

Bloc( 6F. Koll€ta 70007'on Wedr€sd.y, S€piefib€r28,20r6ar 11.00a.M
provisions or S€clbn 10E ol t'e CompantBs Acl 2013 l€ad liF lh€ R€gulalon
(LODB} Begulations, 201 5, tre Company is providing e'voljng lacility io ils

s'/oiir'g s€eices p.6vided by NSOL. The merllbets l€lding sha,€s
lom or d6m6t€naliz6d {om. on th€ cll-ofidsle i€ W.dn€sday.

2016 mai casl ir€n vole €l€srroh6lly to tansacr lh6 tusin€ss sst oul
ln lh€ Nobcs ol AGM. Th€ detalb of +lotiru, r€quir€d under Rul€ 20 ol O|9 Compados
{M€nagsr€nl and AdmiDislralion) Bubs, 201.1. a€ givsn h6l€und6r:
1. Th€ physicalcopy ofrhs AnnualF€po,t includl.g lhe Notica co' ening iho Annuat

Ga.€ral Mo€ll.g has ba€n posled lo the member on lhok ragi6t6rcd addr*s by
0a!9/2014 Th€ sarn6 has be6n sonl by e"qlailby 02092016 !o ho6e nofib..s ll/ho
have Ggbtercd lh6ir e-mail lDs wilh lhe company lDeposilo.y Pa cipants{s) lor
communicaiion puryos€. Slta€no6eB a.e he6by idbm€d hal lhe Notico ol lhe
Meetlng and Annual Repod afe availabls on lhs website ol lhs company
u/rwhald€N€nue.in

2 E-Voling commencs6 on Sunday, ?5lh Septombof, ?016 al9.00A-M. andonds oi
Iue6day 27h S€plember 201 6 a! 5.00 PM.

a Any p€rsonwho b€cortus fie memb€rs afier lhe dispalch o, the Notico and holding
6hare as on cut -ofi dat€ 21st Sgplsmber, 201 6 may oblai'i user id and passaod by
sending a equest at m4id@yan6o.com

4 E-votirq shall not b€ allow€d all€r 5:00 P.[,1. on 27lh Sopt€mbq 201 6.

5 tho m€mb€6 who hav€ casl S]Bir vol€ by rdot€ +voling nlay anend lhe mesbng &t

nogd. Olri6: 1, Shak€spoaro Saran', 6lh Floor, Blocfi. 6F
KC{-J(AIA 700071 . Phr 033 ?288 555€

Emairidriob@hald€ enlllr€.in,W€b6lerwuiw-haldg ennrsjn
Cl : L?4210WBl982PtCB5r17

6hall nor b€ enllrled lo casr tleir voia again.
6 Incaseyluhav6anyquoi€sor!$u€sregadiige-votjng. m€mbo€maycontaclMr.

Baliv Banian, A$istad Managor, NSDL Tra& lvorld, Wing ',|f, 4!h Fllor, Kahala
Mill! Compound, Sanapat Bapal Marg, Mumbsi- 400013 al T€l€phons Noi 0?2
24994736, Email ld: 6-votng@nsdl.corn -

lhe o-voting/voting al Annual General Meellng ballol shall be deolar€d on
b€lore1 6t Ocrober. 201 6. The r€sult. along lvth rho Scruliniie/s Repo(, shall be

at.$6 R€glsl6l€d Oflcd ol ti€ Co'rpany sDd also b€ dacad on tne company !
io rho Slock Exchange sie€ Company's sha€ aiB lis|€d

By oldsl ot tae Board ot Drcct;rs

Hald€r V.nlur. llmll.d' sd/-

Dat€ : 3d S€plembor, 201 6

afrdg qfri ,'cdF narn,, \r, AGqFfr,
fiGr s+ +l ruo". rq+M - r"o ""t
CIN NO: L65loOWB2oosPLCr 01510

(s1n: oes soqt tctb, {Jllf, : oss \9otv lttt
i-orqqlG, jaisukn2l Oyahoo.com
. sif{,rRE, wn||vjatsukh.conl

:> vc{Krct{fnotrsRffi,Tr elqF €?-CElFrs$
,!qFlqFld{qc{, c{Fff-r{l'!6r )5s!llj6{qFlnEI(qRqx),!{*l&F {: cnrtR,
rols l"Ir : iF c+F{dfti 6&i6 qfrn'c{iF na{s', $, ({16.i,Flt, f,Gr \,a, ?r * '

teo, €rvM - q".".!-! qFlolr {r< l
cd-riiq qli, \")s.rs m+fi b) n{ c{i."|fu ({lGqdn {E qr€Fffi) rrc ro)g
ci& (Atrq qrfrrn'Fi qtis fu@lch fi.slitrtrtt) aturEr|', ro) a-3 sra( lBl q{ff,
c{ry6r caff.Br q{ cr{F{ s crnF l]q{trl€ rs c{ai$, \o)s (aE{ t) c:rct$, to)s
( !ft FF? @dE ) "i& d f. ,!l-.s 5{ !r cFr.
c{l*|ff {Gar-8ffi €", x6,\.!s qrdfr{ffi €wF ?fi !fu rl{r{e cnrgtr,
r.)s slfrii qi{fu {$Ii dl61 qi{{Ern{trdr {i n&qGir q{ qr.fir arrfrq dtat
csl.lfiralrldG.{Fi!6 dfifr.nharLqrtqit, \.!sqRHrRalRiffEq qT|!..!q
q& &-@s iRbfr "t1t6l rcll! |

ffit-(Erfi rqftfiiFl1<< is cnais, re)s,:fiq bil aqa+ €1!rc<r rr c{dt{d, ro)s,
Fsfidh! €Gfis vfi{ s {{arr 'll qtr fui-c€l$r <t {La nrc

o tor<lFWrctrrGIF r{r.t Irfu trfir c€E fre rtrrF,

(.lrF afsRitr ib,ql. st61 qr a{cbtr. r")s
r+ldl {& fifi ffi aF,nr rq ciFqfti c4!tr q+{ aa{F € q & a!'{. c{l-lfr{ nF{
<{[F q!( fr{frs 6rfrr &4F c{1-{fr? eml"Rl'qr Efi aqrqrfir !-crn !flt G-is

Oyshoo.ooEro { a{frrfr{ s crsR tn{F .{@n, fi R fldsllnc 16!Ti dl'

q{ q lbql" qE G € 'll{€$6 r€{xF 'rci{ |
cqfi niro a fr ,{r-la ElzrftRr{F!-r6I6(-ar ll{LT c€FcF {rtrfi 6Fl a & an a !!F {t !n
(4{r{r {!Iit €brtirr qfl& 

"lta€ | c{rr{ Iqrf q & {Fqr qoR RaniDl-cq6(,6 lllrrq
c€&F€FtFl,{e,s{<q{g!A€rs{ffi frtfi€IRFcFIE! ('ptlBR!1!td cdIn|EF

a{nirsft crGr*a q{ c{ttfiqqdqi{hq{ff!H rfdfu aFf&q{ clfifrF{Fr €atd-

{ c{Ft({rlr<s 4rfifr&,4n.qi-qr:fl(q : ir - rroo rooaaee r qqqe csF||rqn<ts {rfi
ftr11T$rqlrqfifl (olN : co674858)i{rafu ffi, c5nFrdq \),qlEqrrQ,fi$rEq,
3fld!- roo,€rrlgl - roooo r, 6rF , o@ 60er rlrb, i-oliqR&, jaisukhzl (!yanoo.com

' cfislr clrir1qit3

fts].| Tllr qtrqftsr

{l-{,{Fl{lsr nfinf,*ffi

sfia, 
"o.or rorg DN rOO67485d

{$Fs csft16.qr& ,ltaq I
q R q!-qr R,r& csl-l6r €rT{nR! www.ialsulo.com.a € ff4dc|trqGrit&nR niGrfi
e&{l) Efr6s (R &,!n ,qn}.s s.sfiEi www.evotlngindia.com< {s{1qr< r
ifr qlidr t-(El6t ntfis asta{f rr! &i1fl ll rl'n cn-a? $a{. sa. qlnF
www€votrnglndialonF,s F r.{r{iFrq!g c{ir{'Fc C,!q q RB) d ar (ns<tqfi


